Termine flr Supervision 2020

Supervisor:
Uhrzeit:
Ort:

Wochentag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Vorsitzende:

stellv. Vorsitzender:

Schatzmeister:
Schriftflihrerin:
Beisitzerin:
Beisitzer:

Frau Jahn

von 18:00 bis 19:30 Uhr
Swindonstraf3e 111
38226 Salzgitter

Datum
22.01
26.02
25.03
29.04
27.05
08.07
09.09
07.10
04.11

02.12

Roswitha Ehlers Sitz: Salzgitter

Heribert Pietschmann Registergericht Braunschweig
Reinhard Mann VR 140326

Gabriele Grabenhorst

Hannelore Inschlager

Ralf Maly

(=]

Hospiz-Initiative
Salzgitter e.V.

Bankverbindungen:
Volksbank EG Braunschweig Wolfsburg
IBAN: DE93 2699 1066 6182 5770 00

Braunschweigische Landessparkasse
IBAN: DE56 2505 0000 0003 6350 34



